
THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON 

BY-LAW 
4i~'-84 lVumber ____________________ _ 

To authorize Grants and Payments. 
thereof for 1984 

WHEREAS the Council of The Corporation of the City of Brampton 

has authorized certain grants for the year 1984; 

NOW THEREFORE the Council of The Corporation of the City of 

Brampton ENACTS as follows: 

1. That the following grants be approved to the organizations 

Brampton Arts Council 

Peel Music Festival 

Alloa Cemetery 

Bramalea Theatre for Children 

Chinguacousy Concert Band 

Sports Hall of Fame 

Brampton Horticultural Society 

Brampton Concert Band 

St. John's Ambulance Association 

Brampton Action Group 

Peel Region & East Garafraxa 
Plowmen's Association 

Peel Federation of Agriculture 

Canada Day Celebrations 

Silver Stick Hockey Tournament 

Chinguacousy Figure Skating Club 
Carnival 

Lion's Club Atom Hockey Tournament 

Vandalism Committee 

Pine & Rose Festival 

Brampton Excelsior Lacrosse Club 
(Minor Tournament) 

Brampton Fall-~F.iir - R~gion -of ~Peel 
Agriculture Society 

Bramsteele Management Committee 

TOTAL 

$ 5,406.00 

100.00 

100.00 

7,050.00 

6,758.00 

2,703.00 

400.00 

6,758.00 

2,748.00 

100.00 

300.00 

300.00 

4,505.00 

2,162.00 

525.00 

1,496.00 

23,804.00 

41,037.00 

l,352.00 

4,505.00 

6,938.00 

$119,047.00 
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2. .Xhat the City Treasurer be and is hereby authorized to 

~pay these grants in accordance with paragraph 1 hereof. 

READ a FIRST, SECOND' and THIRD time and ?ASSED in open Council 

this 20th day of February 1984. 

/~~ 
Kenneth G. Whillans, Mayor 
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54-84 No., ______________ ~ __ __ 

Corporation of the City of Brampton 


