

THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON

BY-LAW

Number	4 1 84	

To authorize Grants and Payments, thereof for 1984

WHEREAS the Council of The Corporation of the City of Brampton has authorized certain grants for the year 1984;

NOW THEREFORE the Council of The Corporation of the City of Brampton ENACTS as follows:

1. That the following grants be approved to the organizations
listed hereunder and in the amount indicated:

Promotos Anto Council	\$	5 406 00
Brampton Arts Council		5,406.00
Peel Music Festival		100.00
Alloa Cemetery		100.00
Bramalea Theatre for Children		7,050.00
Chinguacousy Concert Band		6,758.00
Sports Hall of Fame		2,703.00
Brampton Horticultural Society		400.00
Brampton Concert Band		6,758.00
St. John's Ambulance Association		2,748.00
Brampton Action Group		100.00
Peel Region & East Garafraxa		
Plowmen's Association		300.00
Peel Federation of Agriculture		300.00
Canada Day Celebrations		4,505.00
Silver Stick Hockey Tournament		2,162.00
Chinguacousy Figure Skating Club		
Carnival		525.00
Lion's Club Atom Hockey Tournament		1,496.00
Vandalism Committee		23,804.00
Pine & Rose Festival		41,037.00
Brampton Excelsior Lacrosse Club		
(Minor Tournament)		1,352.00
Brampton Fall Fair - Region of Peel		
Agriculture Society		4,505.00
Bramsteele Management Committee		6,938.00

TOTAL \$119,047.00

2. That the City Treasurer be and is hereby authorized to pay these grants in accordance with paragraph 1 hereof.

READ a FIRST, SECOND and THIRD time and PASSED in open Council this 20th day of February 1984.

Kenneth G. Whillans, Mayor

Ralph A Everett, City Clerk

ED ______ February 20th _____ 19 _____ 84



BY-LAW

No. 54-84